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STARTING ORDER Women ROU Champ Women (1500m) QUARTETT START 09:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 215 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 216 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

O 226 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men ROU Champ Men (1500m) QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 213 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 196 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 112 WOICIK Filip ROU 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men HUN Champ Men (1500m) QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 183 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

O 192 SZELINGER Benjamin HUN 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 191 SIPOS Janos HUN 

O 174 SOMA Lukács HUN 

4 I 189 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 190 BODEI Balint HUN 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 279 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 285 NOWAK Klementyna POL 

2 I 243 GRILL Josephine SWE 

O 202 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

3 I 248 KLUF Nadia POL 

O 199 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

4 I 250 POLAK Julia POL 

O 139 POTAPOVA Ksenya UKR 

5 I 269 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 255 FIJAŁKOWSKA Natalia.08 POL 

6 I 245 BOKSZA Martyna POL 

O 208 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

7 I 254 WĘGLARSKA Lena POL 

O 273 ELIASSON Lova Nystrøm SWE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 239 SAUER Alexandra GER 

O 247 GOŁOS Julia POL 

9 I 246 DANIELIK Paula POL 

O 148 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

10 I 268 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

O 230 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

11 I 201 WOŹNIAK Kornelia POL 

O 242 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

12 I 104 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 270 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

13 I 146 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

O 240 BACHL Julia GER 

14 I 241 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

O 134 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 282 MOLLER Onno NED 

O - - - - 

2 I 182 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 281 MÖLLER Tjibbe NED 

3 I 260 LENARCIK Bartłomiej POL 

O 141 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Adrian AUT 

4 I 262 NIEPOŁOMSKI Patryk POL 

O 258 GALACH Krzysztof POL 

5 I 145 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

O 274 KOKKO Max FIN 

6 I 261 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

O 278 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

7 I 259 KWAPISZ Szymon POL 

O 142 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 133 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 236 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

9 I 257 BIELAS Mikołaj POL 

O 263 PLUTA Antoni POL 

10 I 135 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

O 102 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

11 I 256 BALCZERCZYK Dawid POL 

O 234 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 

12 I 212 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

O 265 HERRMANN Richard GER 

13 I 149 BJORNSMOEN NAESS Ole NOR 

O 195 KOCI Jakub CZE 

14 I 264 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

O 276 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Men ROU Jun. A Champ (1500m) QUARTETT ca. 10:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 150 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 214 NECHITA Robert ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 198 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 197 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Women ROU Jun A Champ (1500m) QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 151 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 283 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 153 HARABAGIU Mara ROU 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Women HUN Champ Women (3000m) QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 271 GÖRGÉNYI Antónia HUN 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 184 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

O 185 KISS Janka HUN 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 130 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 205 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

5 I 136 GARDI Dominika HUN 

O 206 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

6 I 204 MERCS Abigél HUN 

O 126 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

 

STARTING ORDER Women ROU Champ Women (5000m)  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 216 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

O 226 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Men ROU Champ Men (5000m) QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 213 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 196 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 112 WOICIK Filip ROU 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men HUN Champ Men (5000m) QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 183 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

O 192 SZELINGER Benjamin HUN 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 174 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 191 SIPOS Janos HUN 

4 I 190 BODEI Balint HUN 

O 189 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women Mass Start (10 Laps)  ca. 12:00 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 146 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

 3 270 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

 4 268 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

 5 148 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

 6 273 ELIASSON Lova Nystrøm SWE 

 7 269 KUCINA Ance LAT 

 8 136 GARDI Dominika HUN 

 
STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (16 Laps)   
Helm St.No. Name Nation 

 1 276 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

 2 173 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 3 198 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

 4 212 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

 5 265 HERRMANN Richard GER 

 6 135 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

 7 142 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

 8 197 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

 9 278 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 10 145 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

 11 141 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Adrian AUT 

 12 182 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

 13 168 TREBOUTA Giovanni FRA 
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